Specifi cation Sheet
NovAseptic® MIXER, CONTROL CABINET, GMP, HS, HSI
AND USM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The NovAseptic mixers offer a complete solution for mixing throughout the process
line and are designed for a wide variety of mixing applications in the pharmaceutical and
biotechnology industries.
G5#-#

GMP5000, GMP10000,
USM T60, HS T60 & HSI T60
Catalogue Number Structure
   G              5#           -                        #
 RPM Indicator
Display
1 = Yes
0 = No
 Mixer Random Number
A
C
B
Catalogue Number A B C Max Power Voltage
Input
Voltage
Output Mixer model
G50-005 300 (11.81) 300 (11.81) 210 (8.27)
1.1kW
(1.48hp)
1x120V 3x230V
GMP50, GMP100, GMP500,
GMP1000, GMP2000,
GMP5000, USM T60 & HS T10
G51-003 300 (11.81) 300 (11.81) 210 (8.27)
1.1kW
(1.48hp)
1x120V 3x230V
GMP50, GMP100, GMP500,
GMP1000, GMP2000,
GMP5000, USM T60 & HS T10
G50-007 500 (19.69) 500 (19.69) 300 (11.81)
3.0kW
(4.02hp)
3x400/
480V
3x400/
480V
GMP5000, GMP10000,
GMP20000,
HS T60 & HSI T60
G51-004 500 (19.69) 500 (19.69) 300 (11.81)
3.0kW
(4.02hp)
3x400/480V 3x400/480V
GMP5000, GMP10000,
GMP20000,
HS T60 & HSI T60
G50-012 500 (19.69) 500 (19.69) 300 (11.81)
7.5kW
(10.06hp)
3x400/480V 3x400/480V USM T260 & HS T260
G51-006 500 (19.69) 500 (19.69) 300 (11.81)
7.5kW
(10.06hp)
3x400/480V 3x400/480V USM T260 & HS T260
Nominal Dimensions in mm (in.)
Net Weight (approximate)
Mixer Assembly G50-001 & G51-001 G50-003 & G51-002 G50-005 & G51-003 G50-007 & G51-004 G50-012 & G51-006
Weight kg (lb) 10.0 (22.0) 12.5 (27.6) 10.0 (22.0) 27.5 (60.6) 27.5 (60.6)
Specifications
General Information
G50-001 G51-001 G50-003 G51-002 G50-005 G51-003 G50-007 G51-004 G50-012 G51-006
Power Supply (A) 16 16 25 25 35 35 12 12 C25 C25
IP Class 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 54 54
Motor Cable Length (m) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
RPM Output Signal - 4 - 20mA - 4 - 20mA - 4 - 20mA - 4 - 20mA - 4 - 20mA